
Sales Order Number:
Sales Order Date:
Your Misumi Contact :Phone:                                               / Fax:
Page:

Customer PO Reference
Customer Code Name

Department Attention Phone Fax

Address

Ship To Code Name
Department Attention Phone Fax

Address

Ship Mode Payment Trade Term

No

Customer Item Reference Brand Name

Product Name Origin HS Code

Item Remarks

g:

Product Code Ref No

Ship Date Exp. Weight Quantity

Error Message

Remarks:

Information:

Sales Order Confirmation
Jababeka Industrial Estate I  Jl. Jababeka V SFB Blok H/1D
Cikarang Utara, Bekasi

021-8984-0008 021-8984-0007

CS0017835811
12 Jan 2016
FA Base
1/1

PAT_D_EAST Sales on Credit/Net30 days

Unit Price(IDR) Amount(IDR)

PT. MISUMI INDONESIA

ETA

Tax ID

MISUMI

MISUMI

MYZP60-280

MSTM16-60

010001

010002

GUIDE POST SET

DOWEL PIN

23 Jan 2016

13 Jan 2016

25 Jan 2016

14 Jan 2016

-

-

39,408

190

2

2

2,041,046

17,073

4,082,092

34,146

g

g

39,598Estimated Total Weight

Item Total:

Insurance:

Total:

Miscellaneous:
0

0

4,527,862

4,116,238

0
411,624VAT 10%:

Freight:

1

2

xxxxxx PT. xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xx.xxx.xxx.x-xxx.xxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx            MS. xxxxxx 021-xxxxxxxx 021-xxxxxxxx
JL. xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxx PT. xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx MS. xxxxxx 021-xxxxxxxx 021-xxxxxxxx
JL. xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Bank: BCA, BeneficiaryName:
PT. MISUMI INDONESIA
AccNo: 00915-999-999

Subject to terms&conditions above and at https://www.misumi-
ec.com/contents/id/ec/terms/. Customer is required all bank
charges upon payment. CANCELLATION fee will be imposed
upon cancellation, log on to https://www.misumi-
ec.com/contents/id/ec/cancelpolicy/index.htm for details.


